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
apartment. Furnished. 
Downtown Southern Pines. 
$160. month 295-3770 
nights.

 6:3tfc

OFFICE SPACE 
FOR RENT

Prime location. Penn. 
Avenue. Two areas 
available - together or 
separately. 870 and 607 
square feet. Call 692-2366 
daytime and evenings.
_________________5:27-6:17p

Office Space:
Executive Offices at Seven 
Lakes Village. Single Of­
fices and Suites Available 
Furnished or Unfurnished. 
All utilities Furnished.

DAY 673-0611 
NITE 673-2821

4:ltfc

FOR RENT
Very attractive 3 bedroom 
house in exclusive residen­
tial area. Unfurnished, but 
with all appliances includ­
ed. Beautiful garden. 
S550.00. Causey Realty, 
692-3107 or 803-448-4249.

6:3,10c

FOR RENT
EFFICIENCY

APARTMENT
1 bedroom, unfurnished, 
stove-refrigerator in kitchen. 
Rent. $160.00 plus utlities, 
deposit.

KENNEDY & COMPANY
692-6481 6:10c

FOR RENT
Nice 1 bedroom apt. - in­
cludes stove, ref., 
dishwasher - washer-dryer 
- carpet - a/c • all utilities 
included for $260/mo. no 
children, no pets, deposit 
required.

New one bedroom apt. - 
stove, ref., dishwasher, 
washer/dryer - carpet - 
drapes - deck - central air - 
$235/mo. no children, no 
pets, deposit required.

2 bedroom house with 
stove ft ref. $195/mo. 
deposit required.

1 bedroom furnished apt. 
with all utilities included 
for $170/mo. deposit re­
quired, no chlidren, no 
pets.

2 bedroom townhouse - 
$200/mo. deposit re­
quired.

Real Estate For Sale

Real Estate For Rent Reol Estate For Rent

Townhouse Square Apartments
Southern Pinei, N.C.

PRESTIGE LIVING IN LUXURY TOWNHOUSES 
Call 692-2512 or 944-2562 For Inspection And Further Details

2:27tfc

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT 
PRIME LOCATION available immediately. 

Pennsylvania Avenue & Bennett Street 
Call 692-3315

3:4tfc

Pinehurst Townhome
New 2 BR, 1% BA, $330/mo., option to buy available. 
Energy eft. heat pumpAC, fireplace, enclosed patio, 
W/D, etc.

Phone 295-6693 after 6 P.M.

6:10p

After 5:00 

Weekends

in us FIND YOU A RENTAL 
OR

MANAGE YOUR RENTALS
CALL

ELEANOR SEAWELL

692 6324 HILL REALTY 692 9041

NEW OFFICE SPACE
For Rent or Lease

Single Office or Suites. Perfect for 
Doctor, Dentist, Lawyer, Real 
Estate, Insurance. Etc.: Will 
partition & finish to suit tenants. 

Have finished offices to show 
Call 692-7401 or 692-3106

PINE HILL APARTMENTS
Located on KeiUi Sfaset, Aberdeen

HOUSING FOR SENIOR CITIZENS

Energy Efficient 
Applloncei, Carpeting

Now Available
One Bedroom 
All Electric

Open House June 7 ft 14 2-4 p.m.
For More Information Contact:

PINE HILL APTS.
Box 662

Aberdeen, N.C. 28315
Phone 944-2483

Office Hours: 8:30 A.M. to 4:30 P.M. Mondoy-Fridoy
"Equal Housing Opportunity" 5-27c

MINI & MAXI STORAGE
Rent Your Own Private Warehouse 

IN and OUT As You Please 
With Your Own Key

Spaces 5' X 10' to 30' x 100' 
Immediate Occupancy

From Only $15 Per Month
- Contact Jerry D. Daeke -

COMMERCE PARK WAREHOUSE SYSTEMS
Pinehurst Avenue Southern Pines 692-8308

ll:8tfc

FOR RENT - PINEHURST
2 BR FURNISHED CONDO, long or ihoH tarn,. No 
pets.

CB W.E. Parfitt & Associates AALS
Theatre Bldg. Pinehurst, N.C.

919-295-3175

Thinking of Renting-
CALL EILEEN MALAN

FOR RENT
THREE-BEDROOM unfurnished house in Pinehurst. 
Available now at $550 per month plus utilities. 
TWO-BEDROOM unfurnished Linden Villas con­
dominium; no children, no pets. Two-bedroom semi- 
furnished Linden Villas condominium. Available Now. 
LARGE HOME in Weymouth Heights Section of 
Southern Pines. For details coll.
TWO BEDROOM unfurnished cottage in Pinehurst. You 
need to bring your stove and refrigerator and rent for 
$175 plus utilities.
ONE-BEDROOM unfurnished apartment, Pinehurst.

Eileen C. Malan,
Property Management,

Conger, O'Neal & Saunders Realty Go., 
692-4448/2635.

Gpuger 692-4448
property

reaftv&insurance, inc. MANAGEMENT ^

FOR RENT
Office, warehouse space. Up to 4,500 sq. ft. Interior 
to suite lessee. Southern Pines. New bldg.

Office/retail space. 675 S.W. Brood St. Approx. 1,000 
sq. ft. Off street parking.

Four office suite. Downtown. E. Penn. Ave. 
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